

S.T-276 of 2019

Order No.08 dated 08-06-2023

Today is fixed for production, appearance and fixing schedule.

Accused Bapan Das is produced from correctional home and he is remanded to J.C.

Other two accused persons are absent without step.

As per resolution of local Bar case is adjourned today.

Fix 05-07-2023 for production, appearance and fixing scheudle.

Additional Sessions Judge,
4th Court, Howrah