

ST 276 / 2019

Order no: 35

Date :01.02 .2024

Today is fixed for evidence. Out of three accuseds two are present by filing hazira and one is produced from correctional home . CSW 3 is present and files hazira on behalf of prosecution . Ld O.O is on leave to date for evidence. Accused be remanded JC till date .

D/C

Additional sessions Judge
4th court ,Howrah
(I/c)2nd ADJ