

ST 276 / 2019

Order no: 38

Date :28.02.2024

Today is fixed for appearance , production & evidence . Out of threeaccused persons two are present by filing hazira , one is produced from correctional home .NO witness is present .Ld P.P takes no step .Ld P.O is on leave .

Fix , 19.03.2024 for appearance , production & evidence .

D/C

*Additional sessions Judge
4th court ,Howrah
I/C (2nd ADJ)*