

Sessions Trial No.276 of 2019

Order No.50 dated 14-02-2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

Out of three accused persons, two accused persons are present by filing
hazira.

Another accused Bapan Das is produced through VC.

No witness is present.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 09-04-2025 for appearance, production, and evidence.

Ld. P.P-in-charge to take step.

Additional Sessions Judge, 4th Court
Howrah, In-Charge