

ST No. 276 of 2019

Order No. 62 dated 07.01.2026

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence of CSW6.
Three accused persons on CB are absent by filing a petition
u/s 317 Cr.PC through their Ld. Advocate.
No witness is present.
Hd. the Ld. Advocate for the accused.
Prayer is allowed.

To date i.e **09.01.2026** for evidence of CSW7.
Prosecution to take positive steps.

Additional Sessions Judge,
4th Court, Howrah.